
ITEM NO.
Focal Length
Iris Rnage
Angle of View
  (H x V )
MOD
Dimention
Weight
Mount
Notes

3-8-31 HAMASAKI, ASAKA, SAITAMA 351-0033, JAPAN,
TEL:+81-48-474-2235  FAX:+81-48-474-7373
E-MAIL:info@goyooptical.com

Japanese Office

1604

0

46
P0

.7
5

3.75 53.5
F.B.17.526102.5

1

Ø
52

Ø
3061

.2
5

26
.7

5

Zoom Lock ScrewFocus Lock Screw

100 or 230

1-
32

U
N

F

1/2" Format Auto Iris Lenses

Item GAZ28585DC4

8.5 - 85
F1.6 - 360
41.3° x 31.5° - 4.3°  x 3.2°

1.2
62 x 103
210
C
DC-Drive

GAZ28585DC4
(mm)

(m)
(mm)
(g)

1/2”


